
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28205NCCharlotte

3328 Flamingo Ave

17074



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28205NCCharlotte

3328 Flamingo Ave

17074

352Other

14.53470X

21.7325.42703

63.7474.582,062

85.472,765

2,765

3,235

X266.071.0014.7018.10

X358.401.0016.0022.40

X66.931.006.909.70

X470.401.0021.0022.40

X152.001.007.6020.00

X27.181.001.8015.10

X32.401.001.8018.00

X1,153.641.0030.2038.20

X488.401.0014.8033.00

X208.001.0013.0016.00

X12.001.003.004.00




